
Texas A & M International University
CBM001 Enrollment for Fall 2013

WebFocus: IR_CB-STATS                 as of 12/11/13 
Enrollment by College Across Level 

Total
College FR SO JR SR GR PHD Students

College of Arts & Sciences 1943 633 658 997 259 0 4490
College of Education 121 123 238 447 267 2 1198
College of Nursing&Health Sci 148 134 127 119 39 0 567
Sanchez School of Business 192 139 236 330 256 23 1176

Total 2404 1029 1259 1893 821 25 7431

Enrollment by College Across Level 

Total
College UG GR PHD Students

College of Arts & Sciences 4231 259 0 4490
College of Education 929 267 2 1198
College of Nursing&Health Sci 528 39 0 567
Sanchez School of Business 897 256 23 1176

Total 6585 821 25 7431



Enrollment by College and Major Across Load and Gender 

Level: Undergraduate

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours

AS Art 13 42 55 13 12 25 80 898
Art - All Level Certification 5 14 19 0 4 4 23 279
Biology 35 244 279 25 181 206 485 6373
Chemistry 0 17 17 3 21 24 41 546
Communication 18 80 98 17 39 56 154 1918
Communications 5 4 9 0 4 4 13 145
Composite 12 0 12 10 4 14 26 194
Criminal Justice 51 238 289 61 268 329 618 7470
English 27 68 95 12 28 40 135 1550
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 25
Environmental Science 0 2 2 1 0 1 3 33
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 15
History 12 32 44 9 44 53 97 1141
Mathematics 12 53 65 16 27 43 108 1277
Multidisciplinary Studies 0 6 6 0 3 3 9 121
Music 3 13 16 11 38 49 65 794
Physical Science 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 16
Political Science 8 33 41 11 43 54 95 1162
Pre-Engineering 0 21 21 17 153 170 191 2513
Psychology 69 284 353 13 105 118 471 5964
Science 1 3 4 4 3 7 11 113
Social Studies 1 2 3 0 0 0 3 33
Sociology 18 34 52 3 9 12 64 743
Spanish 27 34 61 3 6 9 70 724
Systems Engineering 2 10 12 18 85 103 115 1475
Undeclared 705 44 749 541 59 600 1349 6355

Total AS 1024 1280 2304 790 1137 1927 4231 41877

BA Accounting 34 98 132 19 79 98 230 2693
Business Administration 54 188 242 59 269 328 570 7020
Exchange Program 0 3 3 0 5 5 8 120
Management Information Systems 3 11 14 12 47 59 73 857
Oil & Gas Accounting 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 24
Undeclared 0 2 2 1 9 10 12 148

Total BA 91 302 393 95 409 504 897 10862

ED Bilingual Education 70 80 150 1 3 4 154 1559
Bilingual Generalist 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 9
Communication Disorders 110 204 314 10 15 25 339 3701
Early Childhood Education 43 53 96 2 1 3 99 1004
Fitness and Sports 11 35 46 29 41 70 116 1350
Kinesiology 12 30 42 22 78 100 142 1699
Special Education 32 24 56 7 5 12 68 664
Undeclared 0 5 5 0 5 5 10 132

Total ED 279 431 710 71 148 219 929 10118

NH Nursing 125 289 414 41 73 114 528 5987

Total NH 125 289 414 41 73 114 528 5987

Total 1519 2302 3821 997 1767 2764 6585 68844



Enrollment by College and Major Across Load and Gender 

Level: Graduate

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours

AS Biology 7 14 21 6 7 13 34 260
Counseling Psychology 29 10 39 10 2 12 51 303
Criminal Justice 15 9 24 16 5 21 45 309
English 8 1 9 5 1 6 15 87
History 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 12
History and Political Thought 7 3 10 8 1 9 19 123
Lang, Lit & Translation 8 1 9 0 1 1 10 63
Mathematics 1 3 4 4 1 5 9 63
Nonprofit Leadership & Mgt 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3
Political Science 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 9
Psychology 9 3 12 3 1 4 16 102
Public Administration 17 5 22 11 3 14 36 231
Sociology 8 1 9 0 0 0 9 48
Spanish 4 1 5 2 0 2 7 36
Undeclared 2 0 2 1 0 1 3 15

Total AS 117 51 168 68 23 91 259 1664

BA Accounting 14 3 17 11 2 13 30 174
Business Administration 72 6 78 84 16 100 178 1054
Exchange Program 0 2 2 0 1 1 3 36
Information Systems 6 6 12 13 11 24 36 256
International Trade 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 6
Undeclared 3 0 3 4 0 4 7 21

Total BA 96 17 113 113 30 143 256 1547

ED Administration 6 0 6 3 0 3 9 48
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 21 1 22 1 1 2 24 119
Bilingual Education 8 0 8 0 0 0 8 42
Curriculum and Instruction 38 3 41 10 1 11 52 300
Education 11 0 11 15 1 16 27 121
Education Intervent for Autism 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1
Educational Administration 40 3 43 24 1 25 68 390
Reading 3 1 4 1 0 1 5 33
School Counseling 34 11 45 3 0 3 48 303
Special Education 18 3 21 2 0 2 23 142
Undeclared 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 6

Total ED 182 22 204 59 4 63 267 1505

NH Nurse Practitioner 23 0 23 6 0 6 29 174
Nursing Administration 9 0 9 1 0 1 10 60

Total NH 32 0 32 7 0 7 39 234

Total 427 90 517 247 57 304 821 4950



Enrollment by Student College and Major Across Load and Gender 

Level: Doctoral

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours

BA International Business Admin 3 4 7 4 12 16 23 204

Total BA 3 4 7 4 12 16 23 204

ED Educational Administration 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 6

Total ED 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 6

Total 5 4 9 4 12 16 25 210



Enrollment by College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBM001 Enrollment for Fall 2013

Level: Undergraduate

Amr Non Tot Total
College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res Haw Multi Unk Cnt Hours

AS Art 3 1 73 0 0 3 0 0 0 80 898
Art - All Level Certification 0 0 21 0 0 1 0 0 1 23 279
Biology 4 4 459 3 1 10 1 1 2 485 6373
Chemistry 0 0 37 0 0 3 0 0 1 41 546
Communication 4 0 147 1 0 2 0 0 0 154 1918
Communications 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 13 145
Composite 1 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 194
Criminal Justice 17 3 588 1 0 7 0 1 1 618 7470
English 5 0 124 1 0 1 0 1 3 135 1550
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 25
Environmental Science 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 33
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 15
History 4 0 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 1141
Mathematics 1 0 105 0 0 2 0 0 0 108 1277
Multidisciplinary Studies 0 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 121
Music 1 0 63 0 0 0 0 0 1 65 794
Physical Science 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 16
Political Science 2 0 91 1 0 0 0 0 1 95 1162
Pre-Engineering 2 0 179 2 0 7 0 0 1 191 2513
Psychology 7 1 451 0 1 9 0 1 1 471 5964
Science 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 113
Social Studies 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 33
Sociology 2 0 61 0 0 0 0 1 0 64 743
Spanish 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 724
Systems Engineering 3 0 105 0 0 7 0 0 0 115 1475
Undeclared 12 2 1308 15 0 11 0 1 0 1349 6355

Total AS 70 14 4037 24 2 64 1 6 13 4231 41877

BA Accounting 2 2 218 2 0 6 0 0 0 230 2693
Business Administration 16 5 511 3 0 29 0 3 3 570 7020
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 120
Management Information Systems 0 0 70 1 0 1 0 1 0 73 857
Oil & Gas Accounting 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 24
Undeclared 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 148

Total BA 19 7 814 6 0 44 0 4 3 897 10862

ED Bilingual Education 1 0 148 0 0 5 0 0 0 154 1559
Bilingual Generalist 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9
Communication Disorders 7 0 330 1 0 0 0 0 1 339 3701
Early Childhood Education 3 0 93 0 0 3 0 0 0 99 1004
Fitness and Sports 4 6 99 2 1 1 0 1 2 116 1350
Kinesiology 6 6 118 3 0 7 0 2 0 142 1699
Special Education 2 0 65 0 0 1 0 0 0 68 664
Undeclared 0 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 132

Total ED 23 12 863 7 1 17 0 3 3 929 10118

NH Nursing 6 7 503 1 0 8 0 1 2 528 5987

Total NH 6 7 503 1 0 8 0 1 2 528 5987

Total 118 40 6217 38 3 133 1 14 21 6585 68844



Enrollment by College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBM001 Enrollment for Fall 2013

Level: Graduate

Amr Non Tot Total
College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res Haw Multi Unk Cnt Hours

AS Biology 1 2 28 1 0 2 0 0 0 34 260
Counseling Psychology 0 0 48 0 0 3 0 0 0 51 303
Criminal Justice 5 2 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 309
English 2 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 87
History 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12
History and Political Thought 2 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 123
Lang, Lit & Translation 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 63
Mathematics 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 63
Nonprofit Leadership & Mgt 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
Political Science 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9
Psychology 1 1 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 102
Public Administration 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 231
Sociology 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 48
Spanish 0 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 36
Undeclared 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 15

Total AS 12 5 233 2 0 7 0 0 0 259 1664

BA Accounting 1 1 27 1 0 0 0 0 0 30 174
Business Administration 3 4 121 1 0 48 0 1 0 178 1054
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 36
Information Systems 0 1 17 0 0 18 0 0 0 36 256
International Trade 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
Undeclared 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 21

Total BA 4 6 174 2 0 69 0 1 0 256 1547

ED Administration 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 48
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 0 0 23 1 0 0 0 0 0 24 119
Bilingual Education 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 42
Curriculum and Instruction 2 0 48 0 0 1 0 1 0 52 300
Education 1 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 121
Education Intervent for Autism 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
Educational Administration 4 1 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 390
Reading 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 33
School Counseling 1 0 46 0 0 1 0 0 0 48 303
Special Education 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 142
Undeclared 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Total ED 8 2 253 1 0 2 0 1 0 267 1505

NH Nurse Practitioner 0 0 26 2 0 1 0 0 0 29 174
Nursing Administration 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 60

Total NH 1 0 35 2 0 1 0 0 0 39 234

Total 25 13 695 7 0 79 0 2 0 821 4950



Enrollment by Student College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBM001 Enrollment for Fall 2013

Level: Doctoral

Amr Non Tot Total
College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res Haw Multi Unk Cnt Hours

BA International Business Admin 4 3 2 2 0 11 0 0 1 23 204

Total BA 4 3 2 2 0 11 0 0 1 23 204

ED Educational Administration 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Total ED 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Total 4 3 4 2 0 11 0 0 1 25 210



Enrollment by College and Major Across Classification 

Majr Total Total
College Major Code FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Students Hours

AS Art ARTS 15 14 11 40 80 0 0 80 898
Art - All Level Certification ARTA 10 2 8 3 23 0 0 23 279
Biology BIOL 163 109 85 126 483 34 0 517 6609

BIOS 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 24
Chemistry CHEM 9 11 7 14 41 0 0 41 546
Communication CMM 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 9

COMM 31 35 38 49 153 0 0 153 1909
Communications CMMD 2 4 1 6 13 0 0 13 145
Composite COMP 1 1 6 18 26 0 0 26 194
Counseling Psychology COUN 0 0 0 0 0 51 0 51 303
Criminal Justice CJ 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 15

CRIJ 138 106 162 209 615 45 0 660 7737
CRJD 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 27

English ENGD 1 1 3 3 8 0 0 8 103
ENGL 12 23 16 43 94 15 0 109 1180
ENGS 4 2 16 11 33 0 0 33 354

English Lang Arts & Soc Stud ENSS 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 25
Environmental Science ENSC 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 33
Exchange Program EXCH 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
History HIST 10 12 18 27 67 2 0 69 783

HST 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 25
HSTD 3 1 5 1 10 0 0 10 127
HSTS 6 3 5 3 17 0 0 17 218

History and Political Thought HSPT 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 19 123
Lang, Lit & Translation LLT 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 63
Mathematics MATH 9 7 8 30 54 9 0 63 673

MTHS 11 8 16 19 54 0 0 54 667
Multidisciplinary Studies MDS 0 0 4 5 9 0 0 9 121
Music MUSA 4 4 8 13 29 0 0 29 381

MUSI 14 5 3 14 36 0 0 36 413
Nonprofit Leadership & Mgt NLM 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3
Physical Science PHS 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 16
Political Science PSCD 1 1 1 4 7 0 0 7 87

PSCI 20 18 13 37 88 2 0 90 1084
Pre-Engineering PENG 98 61 26 6 191 0 0 191 2513
Psychology PSYC 78 77 146 170 471 16 0 487 6066
Public Administration PADM 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 36 231
Science SCI 1 1 5 4 11 0 0 11 113
Social Studies SOST 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 33
Sociology SOCD 0 1 0 3 4 0 0 4 50

SOCI 10 7 11 32 60 9 0 69 741
Spanish SPAN 2 4 11 41 58 7 0 65 646

SPND 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 39
SPNS 0 2 1 5 8 0 0 8 75

Systems Engineering SENG 35 26 17 37 115 0 0 115 1475
Undeclared UND 1249 85 6 9 1349 3 0 1352 6370

Total AS 1943 633 658 997 4231 259 0 4490 43541

BA Accounting ACC 35 33 62 100 230 30 0 260 2867
Business Administration BA 122 97 160 191 570 178 0 748 8074
Exchange Program EXCH 8 0 0 0 8 3 0 11 156
Information Systems IS 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 36 256
International Business Admin IBA 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 204
International Trade IT 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 6
Management Information Systems MIS 18 9 11 35 73 0 0 73 857
Oil & Gas Accounting OGA 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 24
Undeclared UND 9 0 3 0 12 7 0 19 169

Total BA 192 139 236 330 897 256 23 1176 12613

ED Administration ADM 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 48
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist ASLP 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 24 119
Bilingual Education BIL 9 14 42 89 154 8 0 162 1601



Enrollment by College and Major Across Classification 

Majr Total Total
College Major Code FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Students Hours

ED Bilingual Generalist BILG 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 9
Communication Disorders COMD 33 51 101 154 339 0 0 339 3701
Curriculum and Instruction EDCI 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 52 300
Early Childhood Education EDEC 17 12 21 49 99 0 0 99 1004
Education ED 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27 121
Education Intervent for Autism EDAU 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
Educational Administration EDAM 0 0 0 0 0 68 2 70 396
Fitness and Sports FSPN 3 17 26 70 116 0 0 116 1350
Kinesiology KINE 42 24 30 46 142 0 0 142 1699
Reading RDG 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 33
School Counseling SCHC 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 48 303
Special Education GSED 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 23 142

SPED 8 4 18 38 68 0 0 68 664
Undeclared UND 9 1 0 0 10 2 0 12 138

Total ED 121 123 238 447 929 267 2 1198 11629

NH Nurse Practitioner NUPR 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 29 174
Nursing NURN 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 9 54

NURP 148 134 93 31 406 0 0 406 4424
NURS 0 0 34 79 113 0 0 113 1509

Nursing Administration NADM 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 60

Total NH 148 134 127 119 528 39 0 567 6221

Total 2404 1029 1259 1893 6585 821 25 7431 74004



Semester Credit Hours by  Student College and Major Across Load and Sex 

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Hours

AS Art 83 551 634 102 162 264 898
Art - All Level Certification 39 188 227 0 52 52 279
Biology 308 3516 3824 225 2584 2809 6633
Chemistry 0 237 237 23 286 309 546
Communication 139 1124 1263 131 524 655 1918
Communications 36 57 93 0 52 52 145
Composite 81 0 81 62 51 113 194
Counseling Psychology 145 92 237 48 18 66 303
Criminal Justice 442 3223 3665 513 3601 4114 7779
English 242 895 1137 102 398 500 1637
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 25 25 0 0 0 25
Environmental Science 0 25 25 8 0 8 33
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 15 15 15
History 69 419 488 70 595 665 1153
History and Political Thought 36 30 66 48 9 57 123
Lang, Lit & Translation 45 9 54 0 9 9 63
Mathematics 95 725 820 144 376 520 1340
Multidisciplinary Studies 0 79 79 0 42 42 121
Music 25 173 198 87 509 596 794
Nonprofit Leadership & Mgt 3 0 3 0 0 0 3
Physical Science 0 0 0 16 0 16 16
Political Science 66 446 512 70 589 659 1171
Pre-Engineering 0 303 303 135 2075 2210 2513
Psychology 579 3941 4520 116 1430 1546 6066
Public Administration 96 45 141 63 27 90 231
Science 6 42 48 27 38 65 113
Social Studies 9 24 33 0 0 0 33
Sociology 184 458 642 28 121 149 791
Spanish 208 443 651 33 76 109 760
Systems Engineering 19 137 156 146 1173 1319 1475
Undeclared 2826 578 3404 2191 775 2966 6370

Total AS 5781 17785 23566 4388 15587 19975 43541

BA Accounting 313 1314 1627 189 1051 1240 2867
Business Administration 781 2641 3422 868 3784 4652 8074
Exchange Program 0 69 69 0 87 87 156
Information Systems 37 66 103 54 99 153 256
International Business Admin 15 42 57 18 129 147 204
International Trade 3 0 3 3 0 3 6
Management Information Systems 22 151 173 75 609 684 857
Oil & Gas Accounting 0 0 0 24 0 24 24
Undeclared 9 26 35 19 115 134 169

Total BA 1180 4309 5489 1250 5874 7124 12613

ED Administration 30 0 30 18 0 18 48
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 94 9 103 4 12 16 119
Bilingual Education 543 1013 1556 9 36 45 1601
Bilingual Generalist 9 0 9 0 0 0 9
Communication Disorders 787 2644 3431 78 192 270 3701
Curriculum and Instruction 207 30 237 54 9 63 300
Early Childhood Education 282 694 976 16 12 28 1004
Education 42 0 42 69 10 79 121
Education Intervent for Autism 1 0 1 0 0 0 1
Educational Administration 234 27 261 126 9 135 396
Fitness and Sports 79 507 586 219 545 764 1350
Kinesiology 85 403 488 167 1044 1211 1699
Reading 18 9 27 6 0 6 33
School Counseling 192 99 291 12 0 12 303
Special Education 334 339 673 67 66 133 806
Undeclared 6 67 73 0 65 65 138

Total ED 2943 5841 8784 845 2000 2845 11629



Semester Credit Hours by  Student College and Major Across Load and Sex 

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Hours

NH Nurse Practitioner 138 0 138 36 0 36 174
Nursing 779 3949 4728 277 982 1259 5987
Nursing Administration 54 0 54 6 0 6 60

Total NH 971 3949 4920 319 982 1301 6221

Total 10875 31884 42759 6802 24443 31245 74004



Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Level 

Total
College Major FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Hours

AS Art 186 174 110 428 898 0 0 898
Art - All Level Certification 132 28 89 30 279 0 0 279
Biology 2139 1447 1149 1638 6373 260 0 6633
Chemistry 123 153 100 170 546 0 0 546
Communication 407 448 458 605 1918 0 0 1918
Communications 29 49 13 54 145 0 0 145
Composite 6 6 48 134 194 0 0 194
Counseling Psychology 0 0 0 0 0 303 0 303
Criminal Justice 1797 1325 1894 2454 7470 309 0 7779
English 214 340 393 603 1550 87 0 1637
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 13 0 12 25 0 0 25
Environmental Science 0 0 0 33 33 0 0 33
Exchange Program 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 15
History 273 195 336 337 1141 12 0 1153
History and Political Thought 0 0 0 0 0 123 0 123
Lang, Lit & Translation 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 63
Mathematics 264 192 276 545 1277 63 0 1340
Multidisciplinary Studies 0 0 54 67 121 0 0 121
Music 244 117 151 282 794 0 0 794
Nonprofit Leadership & Mgt 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
Physical Science 10 0 6 0 16 0 0 16
Political Science 278 238 159 487 1162 9 0 1171
Pre-Engineering 1301 823 320 69 2513 0 0 2513
Psychology 1032 926 1860 2146 5964 102 0 6066
Public Administration 0 0 0 0 0 231 0 231
Science 12 6 60 35 113 0 0 113
Social Studies 0 0 0 33 33 0 0 33
Sociology 132 103 129 379 743 48 0 791
Spanish 23 77 126 498 724 36 0 760
Systems Engineering 466 341 225 443 1475 0 0 1475
Undeclared 5351 873 64 67 6355 15 0 6370

Total AS 14434 7874 8020 11549 41877 1664 0 43541

BA Accounting 452 424 728 1089 2693 174 0 2867
Business Administration 1579 1239 1933 2269 7020 1054 0 8074
Exchange Program 120 0 0 0 120 36 0 156
Information Systems 0 0 0 0 0 256 0 256
International Business Admin 0 0 0 0 0 0 204 204
International Trade 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
Management Information Systems 225 116 130 386 857 0 0 857
Oil & Gas Accounting 0 0 0 24 24 0 0 24
Undeclared 110 0 38 0 148 21 0 169

Total BA 2486 1779 2829 3768 10862 1547 204 12613

ED Administration 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 48
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 0 0 0 0 0 119 0 119
Bilingual Education 122 163 418 856 1559 42 0 1601
Bilingual Generalist 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 9
Communication Disorders 428 621 1133 1519 3701 0 0 3701
Curriculum and Instruction 0 0 0 0 0 300 0 300
Early Childhood Education 206 134 215 449 1004 0 0 1004
Education 0 0 0 0 0 121 0 121
Education Intervent for Autism 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Educational Administration 0 0 0 0 0 390 6 396
Fitness and Sports 32 210 327 781 1350 0 0 1350
Kinesiology 554 279 333 533 1699 0 0 1699
Reading 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
School Counseling 0 0 0 0 0 303 0 303
Special Education 104 46 164 350 664 142 0 806
Undeclared 120 12 0 0 132 6 0 138

Total ED 1566 1465 2590 4497 10118 1505 6 11629



Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Level 

Total
College Major FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Hours

NH Nurse Practitioner 0 0 0 0 0 174 0 174
Nursing 1978 1444 1234 1331 5987 0 0 5987
Nursing Administration 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 60

Total NH 1978 1444 1234 1331 5987 234 0 6221

Total 20464 12562 14673 21145 68844 4950 210 74004




